ANNO 2023
DATA
A OPA

09-04-2023  7.00

15-04-2023  08.00
05-05-2023  12.00
12-05-2023

12-05-2023  08.00
17-05-2023  13.00
04-06-2023  08.00
30-08-2023  08.00
05-09-2023  08.00
10-10-2023  08.00
12-10-2023  13.30
05-11-2023  08.00

PREVISIONI APPRODI NAVI DA CROCIERA
PORTO DI PORTO EMPEDOCLE

DATAP.

05-05-2023

12-05-2023
17-05-2023
04-06-2023
30-08-2023
05-09-2023
10-10-2023
12-10-2023

05-11-2023

OPP

19.00

15.00
17.00
17.00
23.00
19.00
17.00
18.00

17.00

ANNO 2023

Nome Nave

CLIO

SH DIANA

LE BOUGAINVILLE
SEADREAM 1

LE BOUGAINVILLE
SEA CLOUD

WIND SURF

SH DIANA

SH DIANA

WIND SURF

SEA CLOUD I

WIND SURF
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Provenienza

TRAPANI
TRAPANI

7?2

TRAPANI

LA VALLETTA
TRAPANI
GOZO (MT)
TRAPANI
PALERMO

LA VALLETTA
LA VALLETTA

GOZO (MT)

Destinazione Agenzia

CAGLIARI
PALERMO

TRAPANI

TUNISI

LA VALLETTA
TRAPANI

LA VALLETTA
SIRACUSA
TRAPANI
TRAPANI

TRAPANI

Armatore

Numero Totale Accosti: 12

)



